 1 / 8
QSFP28-100G-FR1-Cxx
100Gbps QSFP28 CWDM Transceiver, Single Mode, 2km Reach
Product Features
➢ Supports 100Gbps
➢ 100G Lambda MSA 100G-FR Specification Compliant
➢ Single 3.3V Power Supply
➢ Power Dissipation < 4.5W

maximum current of 1000mA.
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
QSFP28-100G-FR1-C27 100Gbps QSFP28 Single Lambda, 1271nm, Duplex LC, 2km, with DDM
QSFP28-100G-FR1-C29 100Gbps QSFP28 Single Lambda, 1291nm, Duplex LC, 2km, with DDM
QSFP28-100G-FR1-C31 100Gbps QSFP28 Single Lambda, 1311nm, Duplex LC, 2km, with DDM
QSFP28-100G-FR1-C33 100Gbps QSFP28 Single Lambda, 1331nm, Duplex LC, 2km, with DDM
ESD
 8 / 8
This transceiver is specified as ESD threshold 1kV for high speed data pins and 2kV for
all other electrical input pins, tested per MIL-STD-883, Method 3015.4 /JESD22-A114-A